




Sr.N.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Stone Care		Golden enterprises		NEW SHRI KRISHNA	
				RATE R0	AMOUNT R0	RATE R1	AMOUNT R1	RATE R1	AMOUNT R1
					2,43,600		3,67,000		3,88,000
1	Wooden Scrub Polish, All Foam Change, Button Nodge change, New Leather fixing along with Labour charges and Transportation charges.	L/S	10	7600	76000	13500	135000	15,500.00	1,55,000.00
2	Wooden Scrub Polish, All Foam Change, New Fabric change along with Labour charges and Transportation charges.	L/S	10	9800	98000	10800	108000	12,500.00	1,25,000.00
3	Wooden Scrub Polish, All Foam Change, Button Nodge change, New Leather fixing along with Labour charges and Transportation charges.	L/S	8	8700	69600	15500	124000	13,500.00	1,08,000.00

Date: 12/09/2024

Ref: SC/SSA1/Sep24/Rev002

To,

Dear Sir/Madam

Sr. No.	Description		Unit	Area	Rate	Cost
1.	Wooden Scrub Polish, All Foam Change, New Fabric change along with Labour charges and Transportation charges.		NOS	10	7,600/-	76,000/-
2.	Wooden Scrub Polish, All Foam Change, Button Nodge change, New Leather fixing along with Labour charges and Transportation charges.		NOS	10	9,800/-	98,000/-
3.	Wooden Scrub Polish, All Foam Change, Button Nodge change, New Leather fixing along with Labour charges and Transportation charges.		NOS	08	8,700/-	69,600/-
Value Of Work						2,43,600/-
GST 18%						
Rupees – Two Lakh Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Only						



Flat No. 1212, Bhamini Sankul CHS, Tivriroad,
Naigaon (East), Vasai- Virar City,
Vasai, Palghar-401208
Email: stonecare2024@gmail.com | Mob: +91 7385102090

Terms & Condition

Sofa Fabric Change Proposal – One Time

- Above Quote includes Mechanical Products, Consumables and Manpower.
- Execution of work will be undertaken only after an official contract is mutually agreed & signed by both the parties.
- 50% Payment of total billing amount need to be pay in advance.
- GST / any other tax or levy, if applicable, shall be charged on actual.
- Rates will be revised in case of increase or change in scope of work.
- Invoice will be raised after completion of awarded work; it would be the responsibility of the client to reimburse the same within 15 (Fifteen) days of receiving the invoice.
- We shall not be liable for the delay in adherence to time schedules or performance of duties in case of forcemajeure conditions occurring during the contract period.
 - Such force majeure is as follows:
 - a. Earthquake, epidemic, flood, fire etc. or any other forms of natural calamity.
 - b. Any ordinance of the government such as emergency etc.
 - c. Any other conditions beyond the control of the supplier or the owner.

Capex Purchase

From: UMESH GIRI <stonecare2024@gmail.com>
Sent: 06 November 2024 11:21
To: Capex Purchase
Cc: Shashikant Vishwakarma
Subject: Re: TCL Sofa Chair repairing work - Mumbai Airport- T1

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Team,

Greetings of the day!!!

The Quotation attached above is final and best as per your requirement, as it includes 6 times transportation cost and labour charges.

Please consider this quotation as final. We assure you that we have given the best quotation for the above work.

Thanks & Regards
Umesh Giri

On Wed, Nov 6, 2024 at 10:56 AM Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

As discussed kindly share the no regret rate for the same.

Thanks & Regards

Pramod Singh

9769548806

--
Regards,

Umesh Giri
7385102090

Golden enterprises

Mob: 9529177713




Gala no 9 Nalasopara wakhan pada Bismillah compound palhar rood 401208

Date: 01/10/2024

To,
GI-01/QUOTATIONFY24-25

Dear Sir/Madam

REF: Sofa Fabric Change Proposal

Sr. No.	Description		Unit	Area	Rate	Cost
1.	Sofa Fabric Change Including Labour Charges & Transportation Charges		NOS	10	13,500/-	1,35,000/-
2.	Sofa Fabric Change Including Labour Charges & Transportation Charges		NOS	10	10,800/-	1,08,000/-
3.	Sofa Fabric Change Including Labour Charges & Transportation Charges		NOS	8	15,500/-	1,24,000/-
	Value Of Work Contract					3,67,000/-
	GST 18% Extra					
	<i>Rupees – Three Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Only/-</i>					

Terms & Condition

- Execution of work will be undertaken only after an official contract is mutually agreed & signed by both the parties.
- 50% Payment of total billing amount need to be pay in advance.
- We shall not be liable for the delay in adherence to time schedules or performance of duties in case of forcemajeure conditions occurring during the contract period.

Such force majeure is as follows:

- Earthquake, epidemic, flood, fire etc. or any other forms of natural calamity.
- Any ordinance of the government such as emergency etc.
- Any other conditions beyond the control of the supplier or the owner.

NEW SHRI KRISHNA

Furniture & Interiors

Mob: 8169705757




Shop no 03 vishnu apartment 2 parera nagar road naigaon east 401208

Date: 02/10/2024

To,
NSK/01/Oct24

Dear Sir/Madam

Ref: Sofa Fabric Change Proposal

Sr. No.	Description		Unit	Area	Rate	Cost
1.	Sofa Fabric Change Including Labour Charges & Transportation Charges		NOS	10	15,500/-	1,55,000/-
2.	Sofa Fabric Change Including Labour Charges & Transportation Charges		NOS	10	12,500/-	1,25,000/-
3.	Sofa Fabric Change Including Labour Charges & Transportation Charges		NOS	8	13,500/-	1,08,000/-
	Value Of Work Contract					3,88,000/-
	Extra				GST 18%	
	Rupees – Three Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Only/-					

Terms & Condition

- Above Quote includes Mechanical Products, Consumables and Manpower.
- Execution of work will be undertaken only after an official contract is mutually agreed & signed by both the parties.
- GST / any other tax or levy, if applicable, shall be charged on actual.
- Rates will be revised in case of increase or change in scope of work.
- Invoice will be raised after completion of awarded work; it would be the responsibility of the client to reimburse the same within 30 (Thirty) days of receiving the invoice.